
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
  7 
  4 

161 
 61 
 32 
 28 
 53 
 41 
 38 

Name 
GABRIEL CREPALDI 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
RAFAEL M. CROCE 
ALLAN CROCE 
AYRTON CHORNNE 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
ENRICO DE LUCCA 
NICOLAS DURAN 
JOSÉ MOGIATTI 

Overall BestTm 
49.078 
49.136 
49.442 
49.443 
49.444 
49.656 
50.328 
51.357 
53.518 

Diff 

0.058 
0.364 
0.365 
0.366 
0.578 
1.250 
2.279 
4.440 

Gap 

0.058 
0.306 
0.001 
0.001 
0.212 
0.672 
1.029 
2.161 

In Session 
8o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
6o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
8o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
8o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
8o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
7o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
3o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
2o TREINO LIVRE - OK 
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Orbits 
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
INTERNACIONAL OK 

CONSOLIDADO 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 
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